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CHILDREN'S DISCOVERY CENTER

AY CHRIST UNITED

Monthly Tuition & Fees
2024-2025 School Year

Days Attending

Monthly Tuition
(September—May)

Registration Fee
(due at time of
registration in

January)

Supply Fee
(added to
September tuition)

2 Days
(Tuesday/Thursday)

$325

3 Days
(Monday/Wednesday/Friday)

$425

5 Days
(Monday—Friday)

$625

$150

$115

$125

$150

Stay & Play
(Monday—Thursday,
2-5 PM)

$330

10% sibling discount (applies to one student)

Tuition is an annual amount paid in 9 equal payments from September to May.
Starting September 1, the account on file will be charged the 1st of each month.
Late Fees will be charged to your account on the 5th of each month.




