

Monthly Tuition & Fees 2024-2025 School Year

Days Attending	Monthly Tuition (September-May)	Registration Fee (due at time of registration in January)	Supply Fee (added to September tuition)
2 Days (Tuesday/Thursday)	\$325		\$115
3 Days (Monday/Wednesday/Friday)	\$425	\$150	\$125
5 Days (Monday-Friday)	\$625		\$150
Stay & Play (Monday-Thursday, 2-5 PM)	\$330		

10% sibling discount (applies to one student)

Tuition is an annual amount paid in 9 equal payments from September to May. Starting September 1, the account on file will be charged the 1st of each month. Late Fees will be charged to your account on the 5th of each month.